Design and construction of aggregates processing
and refining machines
Vibratory sieves
Sword washers
Wheel dehydrators
Hydromators
Impact crushers
Hydrocyclones

settings on their edges. This results in
complete grinding and washing out
of the impurity through the process
of friction between the aggregate
and „swords”.
before
after
L
W
Size of the washer results in required efficiency, process effectiveness,
granulation of the processed aggregate, quantity and kind of the impurity.
Parameters of the basic dual-shaft washer, type PB2
Type\Parameter
Power
mm mm mm kW
PB2-1600/4000 1600 4000 30 30
PB2-1600/4600 1600 4600 40 40
PB2-1600/4600 1600 4600 50 50
PB2-1800/5000 1800 5000 60 70
PB2-2100/6000 2100 6000 80 80
PB2-2100/6000 2100 6000 80 100
PB2-2100/6000 2100 6000 90 120
PB2-2400/6000 2400 6000 90 150
PB2-2400/6000 2400 6000 90 200
PB2-2400/6000 2400 6000 90 250
PB2-2400/8000 2400 8000 90 150
PB2-2400/8000 2400 8000 90 200
PB2-2700/8000 2700 8000 90 250
PB2-2700/8000 2700 8000 90 300
Bath width
 [W]
Bath lenght